

Pachet filtre generator UM01178

I.D.: 104424524

Data publicarii	08.10.24	Coduri CPV	42913000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.878,71 RON - 1.878,71 RON

Descriere: 1 SA11791 SAP-XA1345 UNIFLUX - PCE FILTRU AER 1.00 52.00 52.00 2 SO12023 SAP-B7385 UNIFLUX - PCE FILTRU ULEI 1.00 79.06 79.06 3 FT6243 SAP-XN4001 UNIFLUX - PCE FILTRU MOTORINA 1.00 15.96 15.96 4 SO404 SAP-XO277 UNIFLUX - PCE FILTRU ULEI 9.00 13.47 121.23 5 SA16578 SAP-58-XA1735 UNIFLUX - PCE FILTRU AER 9.00 49.19 442.71 6 SA16298 SAP-58-XA1738 UNIFLUX - PCE FILTRU AER 9.00 34.59 311.31 7 SN40730 SAP-50-XNE2001 UNIFLUX - PCE FILTRU MOTORINA 9.00 60.63 545.67 8 SN30035 SAP-50-XN4063 UNIFLUX - PCE FILTRU MOTORINA 9.00 34.53 310.77 TOTAL 1,878.71 RON
